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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,375.00 $835.50 $539.50  0.75 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.75
20 SPOT Totals: $835.50 $1,375.00 $539.50 

3 $2.00 $0.25 $1.75  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.00
3FOR$1 Totals: $0.25 $2.00 $1.75 

5 $16,772.67 $15,770.04 $1,002.63  9.10  0.80  0.075 SPOT

 9.10
5 SPOT Totals: $15,770.04 $16,772.67 $1,002.63 

2 $1,098.50 $421.84 $676.66  0.60  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $2,874.15 $3,102.85 ($228.70)  1.56  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $1,822.70 $1,200.26 $622.44  0.99  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $309.35 $2.50 $306.85  0.17  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $482.75 $144.02 $338.73  0.26  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $515.65 $193.52 $322.13  0.28  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $121.55 $22.71 $98.84  0.07  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 3.92
BEST BET Totals: $5,087.70 $7,224.65 $2,136.95 

1 $551.00 $451.00 $100.00  0.30  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $3,415.55 $2,221.60 $1,193.95  1.85  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $3,660.25 $3,013.10 $647.15  1.99  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $962.25 $656.70 $305.55  0.52  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $30.50 $3.50 $27.00  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $12,555.69 $10,627.78 $1,927.91  6.81  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

7 $310.44 $137.66 $172.78  0.17  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $157.70 $27.50 $130.20  0.09  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $427.89 $237.64 $190.25  0.23  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $546.25 $278.75 $267.50  0.30  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $18.75 $3.50 $15.25  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $85.55 $85.70 ($0.15)  0.05  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $4.40 $0.00 $4.40  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 12.33
BONUS BA Totals: $17,744.43 $22,726.22 $4,981.79 

40 $1,475.00 $1,170.00 $305.00  0.80 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.80
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,170.00 $1,475.00 $305.00 

32 $285.00 $147.00 $138.00  0.15 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.15
EDGE S Totals: $147.00 $285.00 $138.00 

4 $234.00 $240.00 ($6.00)  0.13  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $187.20 $280.00 ($92.80)  0.10  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $46.80 $0.00 $46.80  0.03  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.25
KINGO Totals: $520.00 $468.00 ($52.00)

40 $13.00 $0.00 $13.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $13.00 $13.00 

8 $13,411.93 $14,060.80 ($648.87)  7.28  1.00  0.07MBPENNY

 7.28
MBPENNY Totals: $14,060.80 $13,411.93 ($648.87)

2 $3,873.15 $2,786.40 $1,086.75  2.10  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $4,976.40 $3,706.35 $1,270.05  2.70  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $21,961.25 $15,570.40 $6,390.85  11.92  0.94  0.11MEAN GR

5 $537.55 $322.35 $215.20  0.29  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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6 $663.70 $277.20 $386.50  0.36  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $964.49 $823.31 $141.18  0.52  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $2,022.85 $977.40 $1,045.45  1.10  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $815.24 $700.20 $115.04  0.44  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,325.49 $1,768.70 ($443.21)  0.72  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $567.77 $475.92 $91.85  0.31  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $423.10 $293.52 $129.58  0.23  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $161.61 $24.12 $137.49  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $58.79 $12.40 $46.39  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $291.12 $146.24 $144.88  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 20.97
MEAN GR Totals: $27,884.51 $38,642.51 $10,758.00 

2 $106.50 $94.50 $12.00  0.06  0.72  0.00MEGABB

3 $106.50 $132.00 ($25.50)  0.06  0.72  0.00MEGABB

4 $111.00 $114.00 ($3.00)  0.06  0.72  0.00MEGABB

5 $111.00 $321.25 ($210.25)  0.06  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $41.50 $42.00 ($0.50)  0.02  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 0.26
MEGABB Totals: $703.75 $476.50 ($227.25)

1 $18.50 $15.80 $2.70  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $625.50 $370.28 $255.22  0.34  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,783.08 $1,678.69 $104.39  0.97  0.51  0.00MONEYBAL

4 $4,733.53 $2,924.15 $1,809.38  2.57  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $557.05 $277.28 $279.77  0.30  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 4.19
MONEYBAL Totals: $5,266.20 $7,717.66 $2,451.46 

1 $34.00 $27.57 $6.43  0.02  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $1,460.00 $517.50 $942.50  0.79  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.81
PARLAY Totals: $545.07 $1,494.00 $948.93 

8 $3,278.45 $2,249.50 $1,028.95  1.78  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.78
PENNY Totals: $2,249.50 $3,278.45 $1,028.95 

8 $1,518.73 $1,391.25 $127.48  0.82  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.82
PENY Totals: $1,391.25 $1,518.73 $127.48 

6 $10.00 $1.00 $9.00  0.01  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.01
PIX6 Totals: $1.00 $10.00 $9.00 

1 $1,503.60 $666.30 $837.30  0.82  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $3,910.40 $2,755.20 $1,155.20  2.12  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $19,507.50 $15,984.93 $3,522.57  10.59  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $1,967.35 $1,055.66 $911.69  1.07  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $849.15 $154.11 $695.04  0.46  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,311.37 $1,938.52 $372.85  1.25  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $557.75 $60.85 $496.90  0.30  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $637.88 $3,670.40 ($3,032.52)  0.35  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $577.45 $265.36 $312.09  0.31  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $423.21 $96.17 $327.04  0.23  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $87.29 $31.28 $56.01  0.05  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $220.72 $92.10 $128.62  0.12  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $42.03 $9.38 $32.65  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $60.44 $29.32 $31.12  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,251.39 $1,500.66 ($249.27)  0.68  0.70  0.00Regular

 18.40
Regular Totals: $28,310.24 $33,907.53 $5,597.29 

1 $4,468.70 $2,885.60 $1,583.10  2.43  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $14,250.53 $12,146.60 $2,103.93  7.73  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $6,272.90 $4,440.78 $1,832.12  3.40  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $847.50 $537.64 $309.86  0.46  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE
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5 $174.50 $39.40 $135.10  0.09  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 14.12
SPOTLITE Totals: $20,050.02 $26,014.13 $5,964.11 

3 $6,080.10 $4,060.00 $2,020.10  3.30  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $478.50 $25.99 $452.51  0.26  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $19.50 $15.00 $4.50  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

7 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 3.58
SUPERSP Totals: $4,100.99 $6,602.10 $2,501.11 

40 $830.00 $538.00 $292.00  0.45 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.45
TOP S Totals: $538.00 $830.00 $292.00 

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $184,245.08 $146,376.25 $37,868.83 
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